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ADDT'L FEE 

P45377-15 

P45416-16 

COMMERCIAL 

CB45388-16 

CD45391-16 

DREDGE/FILL 

DF2512-16 

MUL Tl-PURPOSE 

M45390-16 

M45406-16 

M45412-16 

M45426-16 

M45434-16 

PRIVATE DOCKS 

P44239-14 

P44369-15 

P45378-16 

P45381-16 

P45382-16 

P45383-16 

P45385-16 

P45386-16 

P45393-16 

P45394-16 

P45397-16 

P45398-16 
P45399-16 

P45400-16 

P45401-16 

P45403-16 

P45404-16 

P45405-16 

P45407-16 

P45408-16 

P45409-16 

P45410-16 

P45414-16 

P45415-16 

P45416-16 

P45417-16 

Tuesday, February 02, 2016 

PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION 
1/1/16 TO 1/31/16 FEES RECEIVED 

DON WIRTANEN 

BRONSON ALEXANDER 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL, INC. 

LOGGERHEAD ST PETE LLLP 

FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION CO., LLC 

THOMAS OVERSTREET 

PETER NAYLOR 

JOE MADDOX 

BRIAN FINN 

DAVID TRITSCH 

JORGE GONZALEZ 

PATRICK HAYES 

DEREK HILTZ 

GREG MURTAGH 

FRANK LEEDS 

JEFFERY C. NEAL 

GREGORY SATHER 

TIMOTHY & KELLY DEMEZA 

JONATHAN HAMMOND 

795 IRR LLC/JOHNNY PATRONIS 

DANIEL GORDON 

GREGG KOVACS 
RICKRIVICH 

ROGER WALSKI 

LEE LEVOIR 

TIM CROSSMAN 

ROSE M. CARPENTER 

SULEYMAN BfLGUTAY 

MATT GOWENS 
BURCHIE & EMERY ELLINGER 

ROBERT J. DAVIS 

JOHN LAWRICK 

TRACY OLIVER 

INVEST WELL IRREVOCABLE TRUST 

BRONSON ALEXANDER 

CHAD KNOERR 

Subtotal: 

Subtotal: 

Subtotal: 

Subtotal: 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$300.00 

$715.00 

$465.00 

$1,180.00 

$815.00 

$815.00 

$600.00 

$465.00 

$665.00 

$465.00 

$465.00 

$2,660.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$450.00 

$465.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$585.00 

$685.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$650.00 

$650.00 

$650.00 

$650.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 
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P45418-16 JOHN MAC GREGOR $600.00 
P45419-16 MARY CATHERINE DAUGHTRY $650.00 
P45421-16 JOHN & SUSAN SCHLEICHER, JR. $650.00 
P45422-16 THOMAS HOBGOOD $650.00 
P45423-16 MICHAEL & DIANE PIKOS $685.00 
P45424-16 ROBERT L. MURRAY $450.00 
P45428-16 JOHN ROGERS $650.00 
P45429-16 EDWARD & MARY HACKER $450.00 
P45432-16 ELIZABETH CURTIS $600.00 
P45435-16 ANDREW MCINTOSH $600.00 
P45436-16 VAUGHN & KIMBERLY SILAR $600.00 
P45437-16 CHARLES MIKE HESTER $450.00 
P45440-16 DOUG MATIHEWS $650.00 
P45441-16 MARVIN HILL $685.00 
P45442-16 NANCY HENSEL $600.00 
P45443-16 KEN FEESER $600.00 

Subtotal: $23,155.00 

REPAIR 

RM45379-16 ELENOR STRAWHECKER $300.00 

RM45380-16 DAVID HENDRY $300.00 

RP45384-16 DAVIDMATIA $300.00 
RP45387-16 LAWRENCE & BARBARA HENDRY $300.00 

RP45389-16 TIMOTHY HATCHER $300.00 

RP45395-16 NORMAN & GLORIA WESTERBACK $300.00 

RP45396-16 ALEXANDRIA KONGSIRI $300.00 

RP45402-16 GLORIA A FLAVIN-BAUER REV TRUST $450.00 

RP45411-16 EDWARD & MARIANNE WHALEN $300.00 

RP45413-16 PONCE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC $300.00 

RP45420-16 MICHAEL ANDONIADES $300.00 

RP45425-16 JEAN LINDSEY $300.00 

RP45427-16 RUSSELL OR CYNTHIA ELLISON $300.00 

RP45430-16 GEORGE L. BLICK $300.00 

RP45431-16 JOSEPH ROGERS $300.00 

RP45433-16 JAIMIE ROSS $300.00 

RP45438-16 SHARON RHOADS $300.00 

RP45439-16 CHARLES PARSONS $150.00 

Subtotal: $5,400.00 

TOTAL: $33,510.00 
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Account Balances 

* Indicates required field Create View

Inquiry Type  Period Listing

Search 

Note that the search is case insensitive
* Ledger/Ledger Set   Pinellas County

Ledger Currency USD 
* Account From  0001.100200.3290002.9850.00000

Fund.Center.Account.Program.Project.Future

* Account To  0001.100200.3290002.9850.00000
Fund.Center.Account.Program.Project.Future

Balance Type  Actual

Currency Type  Total

* Period From   JAN-16

* Period To   JAN-16

Display Summary Accounts  No

Display Accounts With No Activity  Yes

 Go Clear

TIP For explanation of currency codes used in this page, see the currency key.

Export

Ledger Account Period Currency PTD
PTD 

Converted YTD
YTD 

Converted
Summary 
Accounts

Pinellas 
County

0001.100200.3290002.9850.0000000.0000000 JAN-16 USD -33,510.00 -163,755.00

Create View

Home Logout Preferences

Privacy Statement Copyright (c) 2006, Oracle. All rights reserved.

Account Analysis and Drilldown

Navigator Favorites Home Logout Preferences
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